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“INSTRUCTION TO BE READ  
BEFORE APPEARING IN THE COUNSELLING” 

 

Reporting time for the candidate for counselling on 24.06.2015  
will be 09:00 AM to 11:30 AM in the Jawaharlal Auditorium, AIIMS, New Delhi  

and thereafter no candidate will be entertained. 
 

 The candidates are required to bring their all original certificates at the time of 

counselling. Please note that the candidate should bring one set of photocopy 
of all original certificates (i.e. Degree, Internship Certificate, 
Registration Certificate, Caste Certificate, Matriculation Certificate) to 
be submitted at the time of counselling.   
 
Any query related to list will be entertained in the Academic Section only till 22.06.2015 
(05:00 pm).  No enquiry will be entertained on the day of counselling i.e. 24.06.2015 in any 
circumstances. 
 
YOUR CANDIDATURE IS PROVISIONAL.  You will be allowed for counselling subject to 
production of valid original certificates.   
 
Anyone who fails to produce documentary proof of valid registration (provisional/permanent) 

on the day of counselling will not be allowed to attend counselling.  Those who have 
applied for registration but are yet to be registered, will not to be considered for 
counselling.    
 
The OBC caste certificate submitted by candidates should be valid for Central Government 
Institution/Jobs.    
 
The OBC candidate who has submitted caste certificate may make note that in case his/her 
caste certificate has been issued earlier than one year from the last date of submission of 
application, will have to give an undertaking that he/she belongs to Non-Creamy layer and 
will submit fresh OBC certificate valid for Central Govt. jobs within one month of counselling.   
 
In case, if the information/documents furnished by candidate is found to be incorrect 
in the later stage, residency will be terminated. 
 
Note:   
All other candidates for Dental posts who have applied but are not called for counselling will 
be kept in Waiting List as per their rank in AIIMS PG Entrance/percentage of marks in BDS.  
This waiting list will be displayed on AIIMS’s Notice Board and website after 1(one) week of 
counselling which is scheduled to be held on 24.06.2015.  
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FOR DENTAL POSTS 
OVERALL RANK WISE  

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES 
FOR JUNIOR RESIDENT (NON-ACADEMIC) 

FOR DENTAL POSTS  
 

COUNSELLING 
CODE 

 

REGN NO 
 

NAME RANK 
 

INTERNSHIP 
COMPLETION 

CATGEORY 
 

1 5251000197 ABHISEK CHOWDHURY 7 20130930 UR 

2 5251000969 NANDINI SHRIVASTAVA 11 20150505 UR 

3 5251000290 ADHITHYA 17 20131004 OBC 

4 5251000351 RITIKA 18 20130924 UR 

5 5251000239 DHARMARAJ S 20 20130930 OBC 

6 5251000171 RITU SANEJA 21 20130928 UR 

7 5251000194 MOHAMMED SALMAN.K 23 20150219 OBC 

8 5251000034 SOUMEN KHAN 24 20140930 UR 

9 5251000067 PRIYANKA 28 20141007 OBC 

10 5251000023 PAYAL BHARATKUMAR PUROHIT 30 20131017 UR 

11 5251000476 DEEPTI BALDIA 32 20130920 OBC 

12 5251000032 SUDIPTA CHAKRABORTY 34 20140321 UR 

13 5251000043 DEEPALI AGARWAL 37 20130923 UR 

14 5251000232 SAPNA RATHORE 42 20141231 OBC 

15 5251000025 PARNA KUMAR 43 20140930 UR 

16 5251000285 AFSAR ALI 45 20130906 OBC 

17 5251000814 JAWAHAR SINGH SAINI 47 20140604 OBC 

18 5251000009 VICKY VERMA 50 20140924 OBC 

19 5251000163 RADHIKA GAUTAM 57 20131105 UR 

20 5251000181 ANKUR SHARMA 58 20141008 UR 

21 5251000066 MARVANIYA JAYDIPKUMAR 60 20140514 UR 

22 5251000044 SNEHA KUREEL 63 20140918 SC 

23 5251000069 KATYA PANDEY 65 20140225 UR 

24 5251001059 BIKASH RANJAN DAS 66 20130930 UR 

25 5251000859 PRATIBHA SINGH 71 20141002 OBC 

26 5251000999 SIRSENDU GHOSH 75 20130807 UR 

27 5251000853 AKANSHA VERMA 85 20140331 OBC 

28 5251000040 NAVNEET DHILLON 86 20140630 UR 

29 5251000106 MADHUR ATTRAY 106 20130712 UR 

30 5251000045 NAGAR SAURABH RAJESH 115 20131025 OBC 

31 5251000925 ADITYA SHARMA 123 20131015 UR 

32 5251001260 SHAZRA TASNEEM 131 20131104 OBC 

33 5251000702 SAATVIK SHANDILYA 144 20130831 UR 

34 5251000907 ANJALI PRIYA 148 20140810 UR 

35 5251000176 BANDISH JHALA 159 20140929 UR 

36 5251000046 MEETKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI 

CHATURVEDI 

162 20140415 OBC 

37 5251000112 PARV AGARWAL 167 20131228 UR 

38 5251000486 M HRITHUVINOD 169 20130906 UR 

39 5251000862 MAHENDRA KUMAR SAHU 173 20140925 OBC 

40 5251000775 NEELAM YADAV 182 20131029 OBC 
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OBC RANK WISE AND %WISE 
LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES  

FOR JUNIOR RESIDENT (NON-ACADEMIC) 
FOR DENTAL POSTS 

 
COUNSELLING 

CODE 
 

REGN NO 
 

NAME RANK 
 

INTERNSHIP 
COMPLETION 

CATGEORY 
 

41 5251000290 ADHITHYA 17 20131004 OBC 

42 5251000239 DHARMARAJ S 20 20130930 OBC 

43 5251000194 MOHAMMED SALMAN.K 23 20150219 OBC 

44 5251000067 PRIYANKA 28 20141007 OBC 

45 5251000476 DEEPTI BALDIA 32 20130920 OBC 

46 5251000232 SAPNA RATHORE 42 20141231 OBC 

47 5251000285 AFSAR ALI 45 20130906 OBC 

48 5251000814 JAWAHAR SINGH SAINI 47 20140604 OBC 

49 5251000009 VICKY VERMA 50 20140924 OBC 

50 5251000859 PRATIBHA SINGH 71 20141002 OBC 

51 5251000853 AKANSHA VERMA 85 20140331 OBC 

52 5251000045 NAGAR SAURABH RAJESH 115 20131025 OBC 

53 5251001260 SHAZRA TASNEEM 131 20131104 OBC 

54 5251000046 MEETKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI 

CHATURVEDI 

162 20140415 OBC 

55 5251000862 MAHENDRA KUMAR SAHU 173 20140925 OBC 

56 5251000775 NEELAM YADAV 182 20131029 OBC 

57 5251000042 HITESH 215 20150316 OBC 

58 5251000148 KESAVARAJ 292 20140331 OBC 

59 5251001172 MD SHAHBAZ ALI 306 20130912 OBC 

60 5251000220 URFI JAWED 370 20141003 OBC 

61 5251000312 SHRAWAN KUMAR 377 20131009 OBC 

62 5251000548 MANSURI AATEKABANU 398 20130930 OBC 

63 5251000168 SONI KUMARI 539 20130916 OBC 

64 5251001003 DARSHAN 708 20140514 OBC 

65 5251000218 AKRATI GANGWAR 958 20140924 OBC 

66 5251000718 CHANDAN KUMAR 997 20150317 OBC 

67 5251000485 MOHAMMAD SHAIK ISMAIL 1000 20131007 OBC 

68 5251001212 NITESH KUMAR VERMA 1038 20150304 OBC 

69 5251001130 NAUSHAD PARVEZ 1087 20140831 OBC 

70 5251000117 S.MRUTYUNJAYA 1105 20141130 OBC 

71 5251000191 NEHA YADAV 1112 20140225 OBC 

72 5251000930 RAMYASRI 1356 20141016 OBC 

73 5251000256 ALIND KUMAR 1518 20150102 OBC-OPH 

74 5251000291 BATHINI DILIP CHAKRAVARTHY 1583 20141117 OBC 

75 5251000971 PALLAVI CHAURASIA 1587 20150615 OBC 

76 5251001220 SHARAD KUMAR CHOUDHARY 1628 20140905 OBC 

77 5251000489 ANAL SINGH 1656 20131005 OBC 

78 5251001110 PINKY YADAV 1667 20150616 OBC 

79 5251000360 ANJANI SONI 1722 20140216 OBC 

 

NOT APPEARED (OBC) - % WISE FOR DENTAL POSTS 

COUNSELLING 
CODE 

 

REGN NO 
 

NAME %WISE 
 

INTERNSHIP 
COMPLETION 

CATGEORY 
 

80 5251000817 NASIM 73 20140331 OBC 

81 5251000978 HARCHINTAN KAUR 72 20150331 OBC 

82 5251001072 PREETI CHOUDHARY 70 20140331 OBC 

83 5251001026 KOMAL KHATANA 69 20141220 OBC 

84 5251000190 USHA RANI BAI GS 69 20140926 OBC 

85 5251000490 PRIYANKA YADAV 69 20140924 OBC 

86 5251000818 OM SHANT 68 20141231 OBC 

87 5251000483 AMBATI KIRANMAYE 68 20141218 OBC 

88 5251000741 DIGAMBER KUMAR 68 20131222 OBC 

89 5251000689 SREESHMA C S 68 20131025 OBC 

90 5251000560 ZAINAB IKRAM 67 20150331 OBC 

91 5251000789 SHRAVAN KUMAR VERMA 67 20141209 OBC 
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92 5251000437 DUSHYANT SINGH JANMEDA 67 20141117 OBC 

93 5251000840 ANKUR SAHU 67 20140830 OBC 

94 5251000830 UMMADI SETTY SUKANYA 67 20140331 OBC 

95 5251001058 PRIYA  SONI 67 20140331 OBC 

96 5251000561 SEEPANA SWATHI 66 20141119 OBC 

97 5251000966 S SARASWATHI 66 20141016 OBC 

98 5251000843 UTKRASHT PRAJAPATI 66 20140303 OBC 

99 5251000988 MANISHA KUMARI 66 20140123 OBC 

100 5251001197 LAXMAN DAULATE PHAD 65 20150315 OBC 

101 5251001132 J DUSHYANTH 65 20141130 OBC 

102 5251000728 E MAMATHA 65 20141117 OBC 

103 5251001077 P.KALYANI 65 20141117 OBC 

104 5251000881 MEDASETTI HAREESH 65 20141114 OBC 

105 5251001241 ASHWINI N 65 20140924 OBC 

106 5251001203 NIDHI SHARMA 65 20131222 OBC 

107 5251001031 KUNA RAGHAVA NAIDU 64 20150422 OBC 

108 5251000787 RADHIKA GUPTA 64 20150331 OBC 

109 5251001242 PRAVEEN VERMA 64 20150331 OBC 

110 5251000267 LOCHAN ARUKHA 64 20150314 OBC 

111 5251000992 SONAM CHAUDHARY 64 20140930 OBC 

112 5251001027 SWATI GOSWAMI 64 20140331 OBC 

113 5251000852 SARITA KUMARI 64 20140225 OBC 

114 5251000970 PRATHIBHA STEPHEN 64 20131012 OBC 

115 5251000564 ANKITA ANAND 63 20141231 OBC 

116 5251000249 BRAJESH KUMAR VERMA 62 20150519 OBC 

117 5251001250 MARKANDEY GUPTA 62 20150519 OBC 

118 5251000566 RADHIKA 62 20150331 OBC 

119 5251000827 NIKHITA NAGAR 62 20150331 OBC 

120 5251001204 MINAKSHI 62 20141112 OBC 

121 5251000931 SUSHMA YADAV 62 20140331 OBC 

122 5251000438 MAIYAZHAGI S 62 20131012 OBC 

123 5251000792 MOHAMMAD FARAZ 62 20131011 OBC 

124 5251000739 ANKITA SAINI 61 20150218 OBC 

125 5251000377 RAHUL MADHESHIYA 61 20140924 OBC 

126 5251000975 MANISHA SHABNAM 61 20140319 OBC 

127 5251001029 DIMPLE TIRALE 61 20140911 OBC 

128 5251000375 NAVED ALAM 60 20150331 OBC 

129 5251000707 YOGLATA KUSHWAHA 60 20150331 OBC 

130 5251000932 POTHUNUIRI SRIDEVI 60 20150327 OBC 

131 5251000826 AKHILESH KUMAR 60 20141125 OBC 

132 5251000424 AKHILESH KUMAR 60 20141124 OBC 

133 5251000731 K SOWJANYA DEVI 60 20141117 OBC 

134 5251001065 KURAPATI HANNA ROSE PRIYANKA 60 20141117 OBC 

135 5251000330 ZEESHAN ALI 60 20131209 OBC 

136 5251000338 SUMIT SONI 59 20150331 OBC 

137 5251000399 NAUSHAD ALI 59 20150331 OBC 

138 5251000221 RAJAM KARTHIK 59 20141231 OBC 

139 5251000397 VINAY 59 20141212 OBC 

140 5251000348 G.SHIRISHA 59 20140331 OBC 

141 5251001113 SHEKHAR CHOUDHARY 58 20140930 OBC 

142 5251001233 ANURAG KUMAR 58 20140531 OBC 

143 5251000989 SAHIL SAINI 57 20140710 OBC 

144 5251001017 JITENDRA VERMA 56 20150331 OBC 
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SC RANK WISE AND %WISE 
LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES  

FOR JUNIOR RESIDENT (NON-ACADEMIC) 
FOR DENTAL POSTS 

 
COUNSELLING 

CODE 
 

REGN NO 
 

NAME RANK 
 

INTERNSHIP 
COMPLETION 

CATGEORY 
 

145 5251000044 SNEHA KUREEL 63 20140918 SC 

146 5251000203 P.SAI SIREESHA 208 20131010 SC 

147 5251000207 DINESH KUMAR ROV 272 20141231 SC 

148 5251000674 SEEMA RATHI 285 20130921 SC 

149 5251000170 TINTODANA KOMIL JIGAR 364 20130718 SC 

150 5251000158 TARUN KUMAR 465 20130729 SC 

151 5251000008 KUSUM SINGH 477 20141231 SC 

152 5251000031 BAISHAKHI SARKAR 516 20130930 SC 

153 5251001097 SONY GAUTAM 580 20140401 SC 

154 5251000742 AMIT KUMAR CHAUDHARY 583 20131228 SC 

155 5251000770 POOJA SONI 609 20131228 SC 

156 5251000284 NAVDEEP SINGH 672 20130717 SC 

157 5251000072 RISHABH ATTRI 790 20141120 SC 

158 5251000266 RAJVEER KATARIYA 791 20141219 SC 

159 5251000677 JITENDER 812 20150115 SC-OPH 

160 5251000075 PRABODH WANKHADE 895 20130831 SC 

161 5251000749 SANDEEP VAIDYA 918 20131205 SC 

162 5251000049 HARPREET KAUR 1068 20140703 SC 

163 5251000022 BHARAT 1180 20150615 SC 

164 5251000323 NEELAM DAHARIYA 1239 20141024 SC 

165 5251000349 REDDYTHOTA JEEVAN KUMAR 1303 20140331 SC 

166 5251000972 SANDEEP KAUR 1309 20140630 SC 

167 5251000038 MOHIT KUMAR JYOTIYANA 1366 20141217 SC 

168 5251000099 MUKUL KUMAR 1409 20140831 SC 

169 5251000272 AMITA 1434 20130706 SC 

170 5251000915 JAGRATI 1690 20141217 SC 

171 5251000405 ANIL KUMAR SUMAN 1712 20150514 SC 

172 5251000156 YADVINDER PREMI 1714 20131130 SC 

 

NOT APPEARED (SC) - % WISE FOR DENTAL POSTS 

COUNSELLING 
CODE 

 

REGN NO 
 

NAME %WISE 
 

INTERNSHIP 
COMPLETION 

CATGEORY 
 

173 5251000120 RINKO KHANDELWAR 83 20140801 SC 

174 5251000896 BOGE SAISRUTHI 81 20150113 SC 

175 5251000980 MOHIT VIDYARTHI 71 20140924 SC 

176 5251000942 SUDHA KUMARI 70 20150214 SC 

177 5251000484 KARUNYA 70 20141015 SC 

178 5251000019 MUKESH KUMAR BISWAS 68 20150102 SC 

179 5251001033 ANJALI KUMARI 67 20131222 SC 

180 5251000997 MOHIT KUMAR 67 20131204 SC 

181 5251000231 DEEPAK 65 20150601 SC 

182 5251000447 GAJENDRA SINGH 65 20141209 SC 

183 5251000306 GUNTI ROHITHA 65 20141118 SC 

184 5251000884 PAUL PUSHPA INDRA PAL 65 20141117 SC 

185 5251000732 DEEPTI 65 20140331 SC 

186 5251001227 PRITI KIRAN 64 20141231 SC 

187 5251001215 ARCHANA JALHERIA 64 20140731 SC 

188 5251000712 SHIVANGI 64 20140530 SC 

189 5251001044 RACHNA BAMNE 64 20140513 SC 

190 5251001188 VARSHA CHOUDHARY 64 20140414 SC 

191 5251000422 VIPPARTY RAVI VARMA 63 20150331 SC 

192 5251000563 NITU CHAUDHARY 63 20150331 SC 

193 5251000407 KULDEEP SINGH 63 20140731 SC 

194 5251001224 MANISH KUMAR 62 20150331 SC 

195 5251001047 SHANKAR KESHAO KAVHALE 62 20141008 SC 
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196 5251000511 KAVALA RAGHU POOJA 62 20140707 SC 

197 5251000524 DILIP SINGH 61 20150615 SC 

198 5251000958 AMIT 61 20150331 SC 

199 5251000238 MAMTA BASWAL 61 20150126 SC 

200 5251001135 MANASA POTHUGANTI 61 20141115 SC 

201 5251000442 NEELAM SINOLIYA 61 20140901 SC 

202 5251000514 DURGA.K 61 20140420 SC 

203 5251000237 P.RAMYA 61 20140328 SC 

204 5251001195 DEVENDRA CHOUDHARY 60 20141223 SC 

205 5251000695 PRABHAT RAO 59 20150331 SC 

206 5251000326 SANDEEP KUMAR VERMA 59 20150323 SC 

207 5251000427 SUNIL KUMAR MASANGARI RATHNAM 59 20141105 SC 

208 5251001184 RABIA 59 20140630 SC 

209 5251000461 SAMYAK 59 20140312 SC 

210 5251000807 REETU 58 20150411 SC 

211 5251000144 PADMINI RAHI SAUNGNA DADALA 58 20141031 SC 

212 5251000887 VIKAS SINGH 57 20150413 SC 

213 5251000779 SUMIT SANKHLA 57 20150223 SC 

214 5251000372 DILIP VERMA 57 20141231 SC 

215 5251000719 KIRAN SHUBHA 57 20141231 SC 

216 5251000209 PRIYANKA BHAULAL DEORE 57 20140905 SC 

217 5251000569 SONIA 57 20140619 SC 

218 5251000039 LALIT KUMAR SINGH 57 20140131 SC 

219 5251000698 RAKESH CHOUDHARY 56 20150408 SC 

220 5251001139 AVINASH BAIRWA 56 20140831 SC 

221 5251000703 ASHA 55 20140429 SC 
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OPH RANK AND %WISE 
LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES  

FOR JUNIOR RESIDENT (NON-ACADEMIC) 
FOR DENTAL POSTS 

 

OPH-OVERALL CANDIDATE APPEARED AND NOT APPEARED 
COUNSELLING 

CODE 
 

REGN NO 
 

NAME RANK 
 

INTERNSHIP 
COMPLETION 

CATGEORY 
 

222 5251000677 JITENDER 812 20150115 SC 

223 5251000104 BRAJESH PATIDAR 814 20130920 UR 

224 5251000256 ALIND KUMAR 1518 20150102 OBC 

225 5251000113 ARADHANA SRIVASTAVA 1756 20131015 UR 

NOT APPEARED (OPH) - % WISE FOR DENTAL POSTS 
COUNSELLING 

CODE 
 

REGN NO 
 

NAME %WISE 
 

INTERNSHIP 
COMPLETION 

CATGEORY 
 

226 5251001239 NIDHI SHARMA 60 20140816 UR 
227 5251000428 ROHIT KUMAR ARORA 57 20141124 UR 
228 5251000825 RAJESH KUMAR MAJUMDAR 54 20140310 UR 
229 5251000835 SHITAL KIRAR 54 20130731 UR 

 
 
 
 

OPH-OBC CANDIDATE APPEARED  
COUNSELLING 

CODE 
 

REGN NO 
 

NAME RANK 
 

INTERNSHIP 
COMPLETION 

CATGEORY 
 

230 (224) 5251000256 ALIND KUMAR 1518 20150102 OBC 

 

 

 

OPH-SC CANDIDATE APPEARED  
COUNSELLING 

CODE 
 

REGN NO 
 

NAME RANK 
 

INTERNSHIP 
COMPLETION 

CATGEORY 
 

231 (222) 5251000677 JITENDER 812 20150115 SC 
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LIST OF AIIMS CANDIDATES 
FOR JUNIOR RESIDENT (NON-ACADEMIC) 

POST FOR JULY, 2015 SESSION 
 
NO HOUSE JOB DONE & COMPLETED INTERNSHIP BETWEEN 01.01.2015 TO 30.06.2015 

COUNSELLING 
CODE 

 

REGN NO 
 

NAME %WISE 
 

INTERNSHIP 
COMPLETION 

CATGEORY 
 

1 5251000986 VRISHKETAN SETHI 68 20150620 UR 

2 5251000842 SAHIL KUMAR 65 20150109 UR 

3 5251000717 KESAVAN P S 64 20150425 UR 

4 5251000292 DEVANSH YADAV 64 20150405 OBC 

5 5251000365 NAVDEEP KAHLIA 62 20150416 SC 

6 5251000504 RAHUL KRISHNAN G 61 20150531 SC 

7 5251000959 KULDEEP DINKAR 60 20150623 SC 

8 5251001082 JAGRAM MEENA 59 20150623 ST 

9 5251000946 JATIN AGGARWAL 59 20150531 UR 

10 5251001146 SUMITABH SINGH 59 20150415 UR 

11 5251000777 VARUN YADAV 58 20150613 UR 

12 5251000204 LOKESH MEENA 57 20150606 ST 

13 5251000927 FAWAZ M YOUSUF 57 20150524 OBC 

14 5251000993 RIZWAN ISHAK 56 20150628 OBC 

15 5251001096 FAZLU RAHMAN 56 20150606 OBC 

16 5251000923 VISHNU NARAYANAN C S 56 20150604 OBC 

17 5251000864 PRADHUMAN 56 20150522 OBC 

18 5251001005 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA 55 20150610 ST 

 

ONE HOUSE JOB DONE & COMPLETED INTERNSHIP BETWEEN 01.01.2015 TO 30.06.2015 
COUNSELLING 

CODE 
 

REGN NO 
 

NAME %WISE 
 

INTERNSHIP 
COMPLETION 

CATGEORY 
 

19 5251000769 KHUSHAAL YADAV 67 20150121 OBC 
20 5251000541 LAKSHMY VIJAYAN 66 20150309 OBC 

 

NO HOUSE JOB DONE & COMPLETED INTERNSHIP BETWEEN 01.07.2014 TO 31.12.2014 
COUNSELLING 

CODE 
 

REGN NO 
 

NAME %WISE 
 

INTERNSHIP 
COMPLETION 

CATGEORY 
 

21 5251000928 PREETI YADAV 66 20141231 OBC 
22 5251000685 KONKIMALLA ABHILASH 65 20141231 UR 
23 5251000426 SUNNY SINGHAL 62 20141231 UR 
24 5251000766 SANJEET KUMAR RAI 62 20141231 UR-OPH 
25 5251000121 AKHILENDRA PRATAP SINGH 61 20141127 UR 
26 5251000159 MUHAMMED BASIL T K 57 20141231 OBC 

 

ONE HOUSE JOB DONE AND COMPLETED INTERNSHIP BETWEEN 01.07.2014 TO 31.12.2014 
COUNSELLING 

CODE 
 

REGN NO 
 

NAME %WISE 
 

INTERNSHIP 
COMPLETION 

CATGEORY 
 

27 5251000557 VARIDH KATIYAR 73 20141231 UR 
28 5251000701 SHUVADEEP GANGULY 72 20141231 UR 
29 5251000289 SURINDER SINGH 69 20141231 UR 
30 5251000001 HARSH NIHLANI 69 20141231 UR 
31 5251000954 MANISH KHATTAR 65 20141231 UR 
32 5251000721 ZEESHAN GULAM HUSSAIN 64 20141231 OBC 
33 5251001133 RAHUL KUMAR SINHA 61 20141231 OBC 
34 5251000013 SHIVPAL SAINI 58 20141231 OBC 

 

ONE HOUSE JOB DONE AND COMPLETED INTERNSHIP BETWEEN 01.07.2013 TO 31.12.2013 
COUNSELLING 

CODE 
 

REGN NO 
 

NAME %WISE 
 

INTERNSHIP 
COMPLETION 

CATGEORY 
 

35 5251000841 NITIN KUMAR 65 20131231 UR 
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OVERALL RANK WISE LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES  
FOR JUNIOR RESIDENT (NON-ACADEMIC) POSTS 

(MEDICAL POSTS) 
 

COUNSELLING 
CODE 

REGN NO 
 

NAME RANK 
 

INTERNSHIP 
COMPLETION 

CATGEORY 
 

1 5251000443 SHANTANU 76 20140327 UR 

2 5251000449 MOHAMMAD RIYAZ 150 20140214 UR 

3 5251000679 JAYATI 200 20140322 UR 

4 5251000772 ANIL SINGH 214 20150330 UR 

5 5251000676 DEEPMALA MODI 224 20131231 UR 

6 5251000469 SIDDESH RATKAL 243 03-10-2014 UR 

7 5251001143 R HARIKA 252 20140327 UR 

8 5251001086 SATYAJIT SAMAL 275 03072013 UR 

9 5251001053 ANISHA AGGARWAL 299 20131231 UR 

10 5251000254 PRATAPE SOUMYA SINGH 319 03-06-2014 UR 

11 5251000196 IMAMUDDIN 339 20140322 UR 

12 5251000828 KUMARI ARCHANA 363 20140322 UR 

13 5251000423 ANNU GUPTA 391 20140322 UR 

14 5251000374 RAM KUMAR PATIDAR 378 20131231 OBC 

15 5251000714 A.L.MADHURI 430 20131231 UR 

16 5251000147 AYUSH SHARMA 494 20131231 UR 

17 5251001194 UJJWAL SINGH 566 03-10-2014 UR 

18 5251000388 VIPIN GARG 532 20131231 UR 

19 5251000901 DEEPAK KUMAR 581 20140331 UR 

20 5251000513 ABHISHEK JAISWAL 652 20131231 OBC 

21 5251000327 KUMAR AMIT 677 03-06-2014 UR 

22 5251000335 ALOK KUMAR JAISWAL 728 20140331 OBC 

23 5251000998 ROHIT TEWARI 767 20140322 UR 

24 5251000053 MOHIT 802 01-01-2015 UR 

25 5251000051 JOHNY GUPTA 905 20130830 UR 

26 5251000227 MUDDABHAKTUNI BALA MINU 

CHANDRA 

1012 20140328 UR 

27 5251000914 ABHINAV SINGH 1040 20140327 OBC 

28 5251000521 DEEPAK YADAV 1041 03-07-2014 OBC 

29 5251000532 GULAB JHA 1046 20140322 UR 

30 5251000462 ANANT KUMAR 1057 03-06-2014 UR 

31 5251000466 SUPRIYA 1068 03-12-2014 OBC 

32 5251000134 NIRMAL LABDHY MAHESH 1266 05-08-2014 UR 

33 5251000195 SHALU GUPTA 1321 20140328 UR 

34 5251000683 BINIT DIWAKAR 1326 20140322 UR 

35 5251000670 PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY 1381 20140321 OBC 

36 5251000036 MD SHAHBAZ SIDDIQUI 1393 20140822 UR 

37 5251000737 SHAIL PRASAD 1417 20130916 UR 

38 5251000861 KUMARI SHWETA 1453 03-09-2014 UR 

39 5251000279 SHWETALKUMARI RAVINDRABHAI 

SONVANE 

1564 20140314 SC 

40 5251000452 CHEERLA JYOTHIR MAI 1621 20140327 OBC 

41 5251000947 JAIDEEP DAS GUPTA 1639 20140314 UR 

42 5251000916 NISHAD N 1735 20131129 OBC 

43 5251000903 GNANA SWAROOP RAO POLADI 1835 20140327 UR 

44 5251000202 P V SUDHARSAN 1844 20150330 UR 

45 5251000160 MOHIT BHALLA 1888 20140329 UR 

46 5251000094 TAPENDRA NATH TIWARI 2018 03-10-2014 UR 

47 5251000211 NEHA KUMARI 2021 09-06-2013 UR 

48 5251000909 AVINASH KUMAR 2062 20140330 OBC 
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49 5251000386 SANJAY KUMAR 2099 20140331 OBC 

50 5251000298 BYRAGANI NAGA RAVINDRA 2129 20140327 OBC 

51 5251000281 NEEL KANTILAL VAGHASIA 2156 20140314 UR 

52 5251000055 ADITYA VERMA 2218 04-09-2014 UR 

53 5251000169 PRIYAMBAD SAHU 2272 11-04-2013 UR 

54 5251000696 TARUN KUMAR 2274 20140317 UR 

55 5251001100 VARSHA SHARMA 2285 20150328 UR 

56 5251000251 MOHINI DWIVEDI 2290 20140329 UR 

57 5251000016 MAMTA KUMARI SAINI 2503 20150330 OBC 

58 5251000757 KUMAR RAHUL 2514 07-06-2014 UR 

59 5251000781 PREETI DWIVEDI 2613 20140322 UR 

60 5251000302 ADITYA KHAITAN 2640 20140323 UR 

61 5251000235 KANIKA CHAUDHARY 2789 20140228 UR 

62 5251001042 GAURAV BAIDYA 2812 20140316 UR 

63 5251000329 BEENA SHARMA 2911 20150330 UR 

64 5251000938 HARSH VARDHAN SHUKLA 2940 20140331 UR 

65 5251000385 ASHISH KUMAR 2984 03-11-2014 OBC 

66 5251000984 ABHINEET VERMA 3063 03-07-2014 UR 

67 5251000307 ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA 3100 20150331 OBC 

68 5251000021 BANDI SIVA GOPAL 3123 20140327 OBC 

69 5251000035 SOURAV KUMAR 3126 03-08-2014 UR 

70 5251000123 RAKESH KUMAR VERMA 3192 20140331 OBC 

71 5251000730 SAMIULLAH SAMI MALIK 3259 20141028 UR 

72 5251000185 PRIYA JAIN 3399 20140331 UR 

73 5251000832 AKANKSHA MISHRA 3409 20140322 UR 

74 5251000354 PAWAN PRATAP SINGH 3435 03-06-2014 UR 

75 5251000321 DILIP VAISHNAV 3442 20140331 OBC 

76 5251000002 PATEL AKASHKUMAR SUDHIRBHAI 3549 20150315 UR 

77 5251000863 KUMAR GAURAV 3678 03-06-2014 SC 

78 5251000503 SANWAR MAL KHOKHAR 3692 20131231 OBC 

79 5251000802 SUMEDHA VIKRAM 3717 20140316 UR 

80 5251001238 AGNIVESH SHARMA 3787 20130921 OBC 

81 5251000540 KAMALJEET KAUR 3814 20131231 SC 

82 5251000805 E S R K D PRASAD D 3871 20140327 UR 

83 5251000096 ROHIT KUMAR 3963 20140322 UR 

84 5251000811 ANCHUL KUMAR PAHADIYA 4029 20150328 SC 

85 5251001087 MAYANK NAKIPURIA 4072 20140325 UR 

86 5251000910 ANJUMAN FAYAZ 4096 20141115 UR 

87 5251000005 GAURAV 4102 20131231 UR 

88 5251000982 WARISHA  MARIAM 4111 20131231 UR 

89 5251000507 ASIF EQUBAL 4306 20140228 OBC 

90 5251000242 LOHIT SHIVASHISH 4326 20140322 SC 

91 5251000082 ABHISHEK DAS 4354 20140322 UR 

92 5251000905 SAMALA SHRAVAN KUMAR 4375 20140331 OBC 

93 5251000004 BADGUJAR ASHISH BHIMRAO 4526 04-05-2014 UR 

94 5251000342 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH RATHORE 4564 20150328 UR 

95 5251000727 KM PREETI 4588 20140317 UR 

96 5251000761 CHOPPARA SRIKANTH 4597 20140327 SC 

97 5251001049 SOUNDARARAJAN 4664 20130921 OBC 

98 5251001083 CHOWDARI PAVANI 4678 20140327 OBC-OPH 

99 5251000282 NEELAM NAIK 4865 20140327 UR 

100 5251000146 AKASH MISHRA 4962 20140321 UR 

101 5251000155 DHRUV KUMAR AGARWAL 5051 20140315 UR 
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102 5251000967 KUMAR SUDHANSH 5099 20130815 OBC 

103 5251001116 N KEERTHANA 5132 20140329 OBC 

104 5251000010 ANJALI GOEL 5139 03-06-2014 UR 

105 5251000539 SANTOSH KUMAR DAS 5229 07-03-2013 SC 

106 5251000116 BHARAT KUMAWAT 5254 20140330 OBC 

107 5251000319 NAZIYA HAMID 5367 20150322 UR 

108 5251000478 ABHISHEK MITTAL 5419 20150129 UR 

109 5251000512 MEENU BHORIA 5498 03-06-2014 SC 

110 5251000813 KULDEEP KUMAR 5570 20150326 OBC 

111 5251001106 HARISH UPPALA 5815 20140327 OBC 

112 5251000057 RAJNEESH RAWAT 6044 20150314 OBC 

113 5251000681 ABHISH JAISWAL 6195 20131124 OBC 

114 5251000177 RAVI SHANKAR MEENA 6221 20140331 OBC 

115 5251001045 KISHAN CHANDRA GUPTA 6223 20150331 UR 

116 5251000015 MOHIT SINGH 6231 09-04-2014 SC 

117 5251000735 BRAJENDRA SINGH 6235 20131231 OBC 

118 5251000401 DEEPANSHU KHANNA 6330 20150130 UR 

119 5251001131 ABHAY SHANKAR 6367 20140228 OBC 

120 5251000337 TAPAN KUMAR BEHERA 6398 07-01-2014 OBC 

121 5251000012 ARUNIMA GHOSH 6628 20140317 UR 

122 5251000198 ARUN KUMAR 6684 20140716 SC 

123 5251001159 ANUPAM BHUSHAN BATRA 6756 20131219 UR 

124 5251001085 AJISHA P A 6802 20140629 OBC 

125 5251000416 SHAH NISHITKUMAR 6860 20140116 UR 

126 5251000130 NAVIN KUMAR LODHA 6922 03-07-2014 UR 

127 5251000017 MAYANK PRATAP SINGH 6929 03-07-2014 UR 

128 5251000018 SHIBASIS BEHERA 6944 20140926 UR 

129 5251001217 AASTHA SAXENA 6980 20140322 UR 

130 5251001088 RAZOOK FAREEDH J 7041 20131230 OBC 

131 5251000186 AKANKSHA PREETY 7063 03-06-2014 SC 

132 5251000244 SAINKI AGRAWAL 7186 07-03-2013 UR 

133 5251000084 MRITTIKA NASKAR 7280 20140322 SC 

134 5251000419 SHARATH CHANDRA K 7405 20140327 SC 

135 5251000860 SOURAV SUMAN 7527 20150328 OBC 

136 5251000224 VEMURI MAHESH BABU 7705 20140327 SC 

137 5251000293 PARUL GUPTA 7736 20140319 UR 

138 5251000381 RAVI KANT JINDAL 7758 20131231 UR 

139 5251001046 GIRISH SINGH KSHATRIYA 7759 20140329 UR 

140 5251000248 ROHIT KUMAR 7812 20150326 UR 

141 5251000799 KANDI MADHU 8313 20140327 SC 

142 5251000303 NOBUL RAO K 8321 20141027 SC 

143 5251000885 BHOKYA RAGHU 8402 04-01-2014 ST 

144 5251000902 VEDANSH GUTAIN 8414 03-04-2014 UR 

145 5251000122 RANJAN BHAIJI PATARIYA 8420 20140322 SC 

146 5251000378 NEHA KHATTAR 8527 03-08-2014 UR 

147 5251001223 PARSHIKA PANWAR 8629 10-07-2014 SC 

148 5251000007 ADITYA KUMAR 8668 20140325 UR 

149 5251000091 BUDDHADEB NAYAK 8760 20140222 UR 

150 5251000945 VINAYKAR SIDDI 8766 02-07-2014 SC 

151 5251000435 KONATHALA S L ABHINAYA 8797 20140327 OBC 

152 5251000189 RANJITH RAVELLA 8858 01-09-2014 UR 

153 5251000173 MANOJIT BASAK 8878 20140228 UR 

154 5251000380 ASHRAQ AHMED 9101 20150328 UR 
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155 5251000127 VASHISHTH RAI 9122 20150331 UR 

156 5251000278 PRIYANKA SHAILESHKUMAR 

GANDHI 

9217 20140314 OBC 

157 5251000029 SHYAMVEER SINGH CHAUHAN 9401 20140330 UR 

158 5251000838 VIKSIT JAIPURIYAR 9618 20140315 UR 

159 5251000006 APALAK GARG 9722 03-04-2014 UR 

160 5251000068 RAJAT AGARWAL 9804 20140624 UR 

161 5251000565 AVINASH 9835 10-03-2014 UR 

162 5251001070 GAUTAM PRAKASH 9891 07-06-2014 OBC 

163 5251000219 CHAHAD DEEPAK KHANDERAO 9893 20140829 OBC 

164 5251000533 RASHID IQBAL 10343 20141130 UR 

165 5251000217 KAPIL KUMAR 10362 20150331 OBC 

166 5251000259 REDDI KIRAN KUMAR 10514 20131129 OBC 

167 5251000738 TAMAL GHOSH 10552 20150322 OBC 

168 5251000076 RITIKA 10730 03-11-2015 OBC 

169 5251000226 YASH 10861 20140315 UR 

170 5251000894 TAHSEENA SHAKEEL 10882 10-09-2014 UR 

171 5251000763 SANJAY 10951 20141231 UR 

172 5251000791 NAYAKAWADI SAMPATH RAO 11298 01-10-2014 OBC 

173 5251000551 SHUBHRA CHATURVEDI 11345 20150331 UR 

174 5251000296 ANKUR SHARMA 11473 20140321 UR 

175 5251000109 SAURABH TRIPATHI 11522 20150331 UR 

176 5251000873 MUDIGANTI SATYA KIRAN 11528 20140331 UR 

177 5251000139 S.MOHINISH 11587 20150420 OBC 

178 5251000088 AFSHAN JABEEN 11696 08-12-2014 UR 

179 5251000026 KANA RAM MEENA 11759 20150330 ST 

180 5251000187 PRAKASH SRIVASTAV 11765 20140131 UR 

181 5251001137 SHEEBABHARDWAJ 11780 20140329 UR 

182 5251000390 VIKRANT KUMAR 11868 20140531 UR 

183 5251000098 SABYASACHI PATI 11879 20140322 UR 

184 5251001216 ASHA GUPTA 12136 20140227 OBC 

185 5251000505 VISHWPRATAP SINGH 12220 03-06-2015 UR 

186 5251000822 JITENDRA KUMAR 12438 20150328 OBC 

187 5251000358 SONU KUMAR 12529 20150331 OBC 

188 5251000411 MOHIT MOLLAH 12625 20140322 OBC 

189 5251000135 SABIHA BANO SHAIKH 12842 20130715 UR 

190 5251000952 TAZAMMUL HUSSAIN 12854 20141022 UR 

191 5251001147 SHWETA 12863 20140329 UR 

192 5251000801 ANSHUL CHATURVEDI 12964 20150324 UR 

193 5251000070 PRADUMNA BHARGAVA 12996 20140331 UR 

194 5251000037 JANMESHWAR PRASAD 13131 03-10-2014 ST 

195 5251001151 SURENDRA SAHU 13301 10-08-2014 OBC 

196 5251000961 SUSHIL SURTANI 13365 20130920 UR 

197 5251000534 PRATEEK SAHNI 13415 10-03-2014 UR 

198 5251000393 MAYANK RASTOGI 13425 20150325 UR 

199 5251001095 ANAND SHARAN 13522 20150328 UR 

200 5251000014 KM NIMISHA DWIVEDI 13602 20140113 UR 

201 5251001156 RAHUL KOCH 13682 20131024 ST 

202 5251000086 AKHILENDRA CHOPRA 13829 20140330 SC 

203 5251000400 TANVEER KHAN 13860 20140919 UR 

204 5251000666 AKSHAT BOHRA 13869 20140228 UR 

205 5251000030 SAMINA RAHMAT 14150 20140330 UR 

206 5251000943 AKHILESH KUMAR 14165 03-06-2014 UR 

207 5251000087 ABEY GEORGE 14391 20141219 UR 
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208 5251000316 AFREEN 14510 20140327 UR 

209 5251000028 VIVEK GAUTAM 14523 05-02-2014 UR 

210 5251000502 SAMEER MOHMMAD ZARGAR 14568 01-07-2015 UR 

211 5251000554 ANIL KUMAR MEENA 14595 20150328 ST 

212 5251000107 G MUNNI KRISHNA 14598 20131031 SC 

213 5251000260 ASHOK KUNCHALA 14624 20150516 OBC 

214 5251000924 JITENDRA KUMAR THAKUR 14730 20150328 OBC 

215 5251000229 PENUMURI SURENDAR 14732 20140327 SC-OPH 

216 5251000893 MOHAMMAD ISHAQ FAROOQUI 14851 02-09-2015 UR 

217 5251000167 NELLURI CHANDANA 14857 20140825 UR 

218 5251000920 FARHAN KHAN 14900 20150420 UR 

219 5251000509 MAHBOOB ALAM 14984 03-11-2015 UR 

220 5251000011 GAURAV KUMAR SAINI 15005 20131231 OBC 

221 5251000404 PANKAJ MEENA 15062 20150330 ST 

222 5251000250 GAURAV VARNWAL 15071 09-11-2013 UR 

223 5251001243 SHAIK VAZEERUDDIN 15073 08-01-2014 UR 

224 5251001061 CHANDRA BHUSHAN CHANDAN 15212 20150328 OBC 

225 5251000762 SANDIPKUMAR 15231 20140531 OBC 

226 5251001041 DILEEP KUMAR SINGH 15246 07-07-2013 UR 

227 5251000174 SANDEEP YADAV 15249 10-10-2014 UR 

228 5251000956 SANDEEP KUMAR RAY 15250 20150126 UR 

229 5251000384 TARUN TIWARI 15342 20150325 UR 

230 5251001052 SALONI KUMARI 15352 20140216 OBC 

231 5251000192 G B S BHANU PRAKASH 15393 20150327 OBC 

232 5251000286 VINODKUMAR 15398 20131227 UR 

233 5251000684 ARCHANA TIWARI 15411 03-06-2015 UR 

234 5251000981 SAMPURNA KIRTI 15421 20150529 SC 

235 5251000252 SAGAR KHANNA 15534 07-06-2014 UR 

236 5251001210 MANI MAHESH KAPILA 15540 10-03-2014 UR-OPH 

237 5251000421 SANDEEP SHARMA 15551 20140115 UR 

238 5251000836 DILESH KUMAR VERMA 15596 20140430 SC 

239 5251000216 MOHD QAISAR RAZA 15613 20140929 UR 

240 5251000370 MUHAMMAD SHAHNAWAZ JALAL 15634 20140727 OBC 

241 5251001039 RAHUL KUMAR 15675 20140329 OBC 

242 5251000987 PRADEEP 15714 20140629 SC 

243 5251000880 ABHISHEK YADAV 15734 20140331 UR 

244 5251001040 JAYA SHARMA 15741 10-04-2014 UR 

245 5251000394 VEERESH KUMAR 15758 20140317 UR 

246 5251001255 ANIL KUMAR PRABHAT 15782 10-09-2013 OBC 

247 5251000118 AMIT KUMAR 15800 20140329 UR 

248 5251000494 MOHD BILAL KALEEM 15803 20140329 OBC 

249 5251000308 PALURU SATYA MANGALAKSHMI 15837 01-06-2014 UR 

250 5251001016 AMIT KUMAR 15868 20150331 SC 

251 5251000182 BHAGAT MOHAMMAD SHOYEB 15883 20140927 UR 

252 5251000953 RAJEEV RANJAN 15897 20140214 UR 

253 5251000080 HARISHARAN 15905 20140715 OBC 

254 5251000273 VIKASH CHANDRA 15908 20150328 SC 

255 5251001175 VIKRANT SOLANKI 15923 20150427 UR 

256 5251001008 MAHESH RAM 15943 20150228 SC 

257 5251000073 MOHD NAJMUL ISLAM 15949 20140331 UR 

258 5251000687 AVANEESH ASTHANA 15960 04-08-2014 UR 

259 5251000234 ARCHANA KUMARI 15965 20150330 SC 

260 5251000305 DILIP KUMAR 15970 20150330 SC 
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261 5251000178 RUPESH DALAVI 15972 20140822 UR 

262 5251000304 RISHI PRAKASH 15975 20140331 UR 

263 5251000395 ASHISH SHARMA 15976 04-10-2015 UR 

264 5251000526 DINESH KUMAR 15985 20140414 SC 
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265 5251000413 ARYA TRILOK SANKHLA 100.00 20150520 OBC 

266 5251001022 PUNEET REHEJA 100.00 20150113 UR 

267 5251001165 HARSHDEEP TYAGI 96.00 12-09-2014 UR 

268 5251001069 OM PRAKASH SHARMA 95.00 05-05-2015 UR 

269 5251000255 MONIKA SAHOTRA 91.00 20150125 UR 

270 5251000436 DEEPSHIKHA CHAUDHARY 90.00 20140822 OBC 

271 5251001024 SHANKAR  KUMAR 90.00 20130827 OBC 

272 5251001108 RICHA SHARMA 88.00 07-01-2014 UR 

273 5251000041 RAJ KUMAR MISHRA 88.00 20130822 UR 

274 5251000157 ASHISH RAJ 86.00 20140815 OBC 

275 5251000949 YADAV RAKESH JAGPRASAD 86.00 20141214 OBC 

276 5251000089 RAMGOPAL JAISWAL 84.00 20140827 OBC 

277 5251000406 JAYA CHOUDHARY 84.00 02-05-2014 OBC 

278 5251001066 CHINMAY PATEL 83.00 20150131 UR 

279 5251000062 JIGAR KANAIYALAL PATEL 83.00 07-09-2013 UR 

280 5251000767 BHARAT KUMAR 82.00 10-10-2014 UR 

281 5251000092 JIGNESH RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 81.00 20130722 UR 

282 5251001218 MUGTAR ALAM 81.00 20140731 UR 

283 5251000517 SARANG MUKESH MATE 80.00 20150322 UR 

284 5251000212 CASINDRA FERNANDES 80.00 20150218 UR 

285 5251000253 SHEKHAR DUTT BAJPEYEE 80.00 20140828 UR 

286 5251000809 RAVINDRA SINGH BOHRA 80.00 20140731 UR 

287 5251000101 KHUSHBU NARENDRAKUMAR 

MEHTA 

80.00 20140315 UR 

288 5251000755 PAWAN 80.00 07-01-2014 UR 

289 5251000102 ABHISHEK BHARGAVA 80.00 20130930 UR 

290 5251001093 ANUSHA SOMAVARAPU 80.00 07-05-2013 UR 

291 5251000078 GAURAV SHARMA 79.00 07-09-2014 UR 

292 5251000865 DEEPAK SHARMA 79.00 07-01-2014 UR 

293 5251000033 KHALIQUE ANSARI 78.00 02-12-2014 OBC 

294 5251000236 NITIN ARUN JAMADAR 77.00 20130724 UR 

295 5251000333 NAVEEN AGRAWAL 76.00 02-12-2015 UR 

296 5251001176 ASHISH GANGWAR 75.00 20141215 UR 

297 5251000831 NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA 75.00 20140614 UR 

298 5251000441 ANUPAM KUMAR SINGH 75.00 20131231 OBC 

299 5251000455 GURDEEP SINGH 74.00 07-04-2014 UR 

300 5251001257 PRIYANKA PUROHIT 73.00 20150328 UR 

301 5251000433 ROHIT CHAUDHARY 73.00 07-08-2014 UR 

302 5251000496 HARISH KUMAR SHARMA 72.00 20150114 UR 

303 5251001206 VANDANA YADAV 72.00 20130817 OBC 

304 5251000258 SUBHADEEP DAS 71.00 20150428 UR 

305 5251000095 RAKESH MISHRA 71.00 20141223 UR 

306 5251001115 TAMANNA 70.00 04-08-2015 UR 

307 5251000153 HARENDRA SINGH 70.00 20150314 UR 

308 5251000756 URMESH BATHIJA 70.00 01-08-2015 UR 
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309 5251001236 MITHUN BISWAS 70.00 12-10-2014 UR 

310 5251000918 SHASHIKANT YADAV 70.00 09-06-2014 OBC 

311 5251000527 GADIPARTHI GIRISH KUMAR 70.00 20140121 UR 

312 5251000778 SANJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI 70.00 04-01-2014 UR 

313 5251000387 ANKIT SRIVASTAVA 70.00 20131230 UR 

314 5251000432 MOHAMMED ABDUL GAFFAR 69.00 01-06-2014 UR 

315 5251000995 KAVI PREETHA K 68.00 20150420 OBC 

316 5251000325 RASHMI YADAV 68.00 20150331 UR 

317 5251000682 SANDEEP KUMAR JOSHI 68.00 20150330 UR 

318 5251000125 SATKURI SHIVAKRISHNA 68.00 20150328 OBC 

319 5251000392 PALADUGU SWETHA 68.00 20150328 UR 

320 5251001119 KARIMOON T 68.00 20140327 OBC 

321 5251000911 NAREN A. RAJENDRAN 68.00 20150228 UR 

322 5251000336 MUSTAFA AHMED 67.00 04-10-2015 UR 

323 5251000473 ANUSHA YERUBANDI 67.00 20150329 UR 

324 5251001009 SRIKANTH BATHALA 67.00 20150328 SC 

325 5251000275 JYOTI SINHA 67.00 20150228 OBC 

326 5251000882 BHARAT KUMAR PANDEY 67.00 20140914 UR 

327 5251001154 MANDEEP KAUR 67.00 20140329 UR 

328 5251000798 ABHILASHA 67.00 20140315 UR 

329 5251000324 ABUBAKAR OMER BADAM 67.00 03-05-2014 UR 

330 5251000175 SHIKSHA 66.00 04-10-2015 UR 

331 5251000367 NEHIL SRIVASTAVA 66.00 20150331 UR 

332 5251001050 VIJAYA LAXMI SINGH 66.00 20150330 UR 

333 5251000508 BALAJI SHRI VISHNU V 66.00 20150325 OBC 

334 5251000744 MAMTA VERMA 66.00 20150320 UR 

335 5251000366 SURESH JAT 66.00 03-09-2015 OBC 

336 5251000263 ABHILASH TADIBOINA 66.00 11-06-2014 UR 

337 5251001170 TUMMALA MANISHA 66.00 20140327 SC 

338 5251000664 MOLLI.SIVARAMAKRISHNA 66.00 20140327 OBC 

339 5251000364 P SUSHMA 66.00 20140327 UR 

340 5251001138 TANU BHATI 66.00 20140131 OBC 

341 5251000142 AMRITA 66.00 20131231 UR 

342 5251000857 SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR 65.00 20150415 UR 

343 5251000355 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 65.00 20150330 UR 

344 5251000725 SHASHIKANT SHARMA 65.00 02-09-2015 UR 

345 5251000472 NAVEEN KUMAR 65.00 01-06-2015 UR 

346 5251001161 MADDALA NAVYA TEJA 65.00 04-03-2014 UR 

347 5251000897 SIDDHARTHA KUMAR SINGH 65.00 20140331 UR 

348 5251001056 ULLIGADDALA SOUJANYA 65.00 20140327 UR 

349 5251000821 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 65.00 03-12-2014 UR 

350 5251000243 CHAITI SAHA 65.00 20140228 UR 

351 5251001149 MANISH KUMAR DANGARH 65.00 20131231 UR 

352 5251001101 KANALA RAGHAVENDRA RAO 64.00 04-06-2015 OBC 

353 5251000161 DHANANJAY KUMAR YADAV 64.00 20150331 UR 

354 5251001245 SHUBHRA TIWARI 64.00 20150331 UR 

355 5251001153 ASHUTOSH KUMAR VERMA 64.00 09-05-2014 UR 

356 5251000498 ANKIT MISHRA 64.00 20140331 UR 

357 5251000054 ZUBIA KHAN 64.00 20140329 UR 

358 5251000888 RUBY CHRISTY A 64.00 20140321 UR 

359 5251001178 PRACHI PATWAL 64.00 20140130 UR 

360 5251000804 DIPIKA 63.00 20150415 OBC 

361 5251001158 SHAILJA SHARMA 63.00 20150330 UR 
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362 5251001168 SAILESH REDDY T 63.00 20150328 SC 

363 5251000230 RAMAVTAR SHARMA 63.00 20150328 UR 

364 5251000322 PANKAJ KUMAR 63.00 20150323 UR 

365 5251001010 SHASHANK SINGH 63.00 20150228 UR 

366 5251000538 MADHURI SINGH 63.00 20150224 UR 

367 5251000132 SONIA 63.00 20140922 UR 

368 5251000510 ADITYA NARAYAN 63.00 20140822 OBC 

369 5251000729 YASSER FAISAL 63.00 20140329 UR 

370 5251000288 K MALLIKA RANI 63.00 20140328 UR 

371 5251000482 K.ANUSHA 63.00 20131230 UR 

372 5251000820 SUJEET ANAND 62.00 20150415 UR 

373 5251000309 SHIVAM YADAV 62.00 20150331 UR 

374 5251000834 JYOTI CHANDEL 62.00 20150330 SC 

375 5251000402 BABU LAL YADAV 62.00 20150330 OBC 

376 5251000829 KAUSHIK KUMAR 62.00 20150330 UR 

377 5251000552 KISHORE KUMAR AINDALA 62.00 20150328 SC 

378 5251000270 AVULA ARUN GOPAL YADAV 62.00 20150328 UR 

379 5251001140 GUNJAN BHUTANI 62.00 03-11-2015 UR 

380 5251000339 MD NEYAZUDDIN 62.00 03-09-2015 OBC 

381 5251000751 PAWAR NILESHKUMAR BHAGWAN 62.00 09-05-2014 OBC 

382 5251000141 FARAZ HAIDER 62.00 20140616 UR 

383 5251001092 DEVAPOOJA DAYANAND 62.00 20140326 UR 

384 5251001057 MAN MOHAN 62.00 01-07-2014 UR 

385 5251000320 PRABHAT PRASOON 61.00 20150323 UR 

386 5251001247 VINAY D M 61.00 04-06-2015 UR 

387 5251000445 SUDESHNA DAS 61.00 03-06-2015 UR 

388 5251000976 KHALID KHAN 61.00 01-07-2015 UR 

389 5251000562 ADITYA KUMAR TIWARI 61.00 20140717 UR 

390 5251000919 ARPIT JOHAR 61.00 20140716 UR 

391 5251000530 SHIVANGI SINGH 61.00 20140319 OBC 

392 5251000059 RAHUL CHAUDA 61.00 03-03-2014 UR 

393 5251001120 RAVINDER 61.00 20140228 UR 

394 5251001125 QAMAR ALAM IRFAN 61.00 02-03-2014 UR 

395 5251000665 LOKESH KUMAR 61.00 20140131 ST 

396 5251000848 BEDARAKOTA VAMSHI KUMAR 61.00 20131214 SC 

397 5251001249 SHUBHAM PRATAP SINGH 60.00 20150331 UR 

398 5251000688 ROHIT 60.00 20150330 UR 

399 5251000276 KONGA ASHOKKUMAR 60.00 20150328 OBC 

400 5251000269 MOHAMMAD AIJAZ AHMED 60.00 20150328 UR 

401 5251000520 AJIT KUMAR MISHRA 60.00 20150318 UR 

402 5251000812 SABYASACHI NATH 60.00 20150317 OBC 

403 5251001073 ARTI SHARMA 60.00 03-02-2015 UR 

404 5251001141 AMIT UPADHYAY 60.00 20150131 UR 

405 5251000475 MOHIT CHATURVEDI 60.00 01-07-2015 UR 

406 5251000856 MD AQUIL REZA 60.00 20141231 UR 

407 5251000694 RUHEE QURESHI 60.00 20140919 OBC 

408 5251000793 SHIPRA MAURYA 60.00 08-12-2014 OBC 

409 5251001232 SUSHANT 60.00 20140616 UR 

410 5251000343 SANJAY SHARMA 60.00 20140331 UR 

411 5251000833 MAMIDI AKHILESH 60.00 20140329 SC 

412 5251000183 KUMAR VAIBHAV 60.00 20140315 UR 

413 5251001193 MOHD KAZIM ZAFAR 60.00 03-07-2014 OBC 

414 5251001006 SAURABH 60.00 20131117 UR 
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415 5251001102 KHALID MASOOD KHAN 59.00 05-05-2015 UR 

416 5251000753 VATSALYA SINGH 59.00 20150415 UR 

417 5251000858 TABISH 59.00 04-10-2015 UR 

418 5251001183 ERUM SHAHAB 59.00 20150331 OBC 

419 5251000137 DHANASRI.Y 59.00 20150328 SC 

420 5251001076 HARENDRA PRASAD 59.00 20150328 SC 

421 5251001196 S V L N PRASAD 59.00 20150328 UR 

422 5251000362 JAGMOHAN 59.00 03-09-2015 UR 

423 5251001225 MD. NEHAL AKHTER 59.00 05-08-2015 OBC 

424 5251001228 VENKATA VIVEK KAVETI 59.00 20141127 UR 

425 5251000268 MONIKA 59.00 20140330 UR 

426 5251000844 DARSHIKA RAWAT 59.00 20140327 UR 

427 5251001134 PILLA SADHANA 59.00 20140327 UR 

428 5251001252 FEEHA BENAZIR 59.00 20140321 OBC 

429 5251001071 AMIT THAKUR 59.00 20140319 UR 

430 5251000448 PRAVEEN KUMAR 59.00 03-04-2014 OBC 

431 5251000444 BETZY VARGHESE 59.00 20140113 UR 

432 5251000477 G.RAVI SHANKAR 59.00 20131230 UR 

433 5251000522 ADITI 59.00 20131215 UR 

434 5251001155 SR LALTHATLUANGA 59.00 20131130 ST 

435 5251000414 AVINASH DWIVEDI 59.00 10-10-2013 UR 

436 5251000328 SUSHANT NIGAM 58.00 04-06-2015 UR 

437 5251000440 NITIN KUMAR YADAV 58.00 20150331 OBC 

438 5251000149 RISHI PRATAP SINGH 58.00 20150331 UR 

439 5251000847 SANJEEW KUMAR 58.00 20150331 UR 

440 5251000851 G.VAMSI KRISHNA 58.00 20150328 UR 

441 5251001213 THAKOR PARIMAL 58.00 20150323 OBC 

442 5251000493 GOUSHUL AZAM 58.00 03-09-2015 UR 

443 5251001126 ANMOL KAPOOR 58.00 03-09-2015 UR 

444 5251000550 KAUSHLENDRA KUMAR 58.00 20150215 OBC 

445 5251001186 RAVINDRA KUMAR 58.00 20150129 SC 

446 5251000819 GHASURA IKRAMULLAH 58.00 20141029 OBC 

447 5251001136 AJAY CHANDRA PRAKASH.CH 58.00 20141027 OBC 

448 5251000710 CHANDRA KRISHNAN 58.00 20141014 UR 

449 5251000704 SHAILENDRA 58.00 20140820 OBC 

450 5251000890 ASHOK KUMAR 58.00 07-06-2014 OBC 

451 5251000968 ASAD IRFAN 58.00 20140531 OBC 

452 5251000994 ARVIND KUMAR TIWARI 58.00 20140331 UR 

453 5251000871 MULIKI USHA 58.00 20140328 OBC-OPH 

454 5251000403 NIDHI AGARWAL 58.00 20140325 UR 

455 5251001262 RAHUL MEGHWAL 58.00 20140322 SC 

456 5251000525 SHAMSHER SINGH 58.00 03-10-2014 UR 

457 5251001166 PRAVESH KUMAR YADAW 58.00 03-06-2014 OBC 

458 5251000138 PREETI YADAV 58.00 03-02-2014 UR 

459 5251000974 ABHISHEK SINGH 58.00 20131231 UR 

460 5251000678 DILIP KUMAR 58.00 07-06-2013 OBC 

461 5251000079 ANIT KUMAR 57.00 20150331 UR 

462 5251000752 RAHUL DEO SHARMA 57.00 20150518 UR 

463 5251000795 CHANDAN KUMAR 57.00 20150512 UR 

464 5251000531 PRITAM KUMAR SINHA 57.00 20150415 UR 

465 5251000371 SHANAWAZ HUSSAIN 57.00 20150410 UR 

466 5251000376 SAFIULLAH 57.00 20150410 UR 

467 5251000556 V SATYAM DONTHAMSETTI 57.00 20150328 OBC 
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468 5251000785 DONTHAMSETTI VENKATA SATYAM 57.00 20150328 OBC 

469 5251000506 MD YUSUF JAMAL 57.00 20150323 UR 

470 5251000341 AKASH MEHROTRA 57.00 20150306 UR 

471 5251000985 HIMEN BAIDYA 57.00 20150305 SC 

472 5251001142 PARINITA BHARTI 57.00 20150217 UR 

473 5251001191 ABHISHEK  KUMAR 57.00 20150217 UR 

474 5251000166 RAVI FAUJDAR 57.00 20150107 UR 

475 5251000528 HARITHA B 57.00 20141126 OBC 

476 5251000294 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV 57.00 20140922 OBC 

477 5251001148 DALJIT SINGH 57.00 20140813 UR 

478 5251000222 VIVEK TIWARI 57.00 20140616 UR 

479 5251000690 VIPUL 57.00 20140528 UR 

480 5251000776 GAURAV 57.00 20140415 OBC 

481 5251001025 ANJALI GUPTA 57.00 20140317 UR 

482 5251000736 RAHUL DEV 57.00 20140314 UR 

483 5251000131 AKASH JAIN 57.00 20140130 UR 

484 5251001028 S.M.SAMIUDDIN AZAD 57.00 20131015 UR 

485 5251001180 JUNAID AHMAD ANSARI 56.00 20150427 OBC 

486 5251000747 TUSHAR PRABHAKAR 56.00 20150419 UR 

487 5251000567 PRAKASH KUMAR SINGH 56.00 20150415 UR 

488 5251001104 SUSHANT KUMAR 56.00 20150415 UR 

489 5251000699 KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV 56.00 20150414 OBC 

490 5251000382 AMARJEET KUMAR SINGH 56.00 20150211 UR 

491 5251001152 ROUNAQ MISHRA 56.00 20141213 UR 

492 5251000782 ANANT SHELKE 56.00 20140829 UR 

493 5251000667 KAPIL KUMAR GAUTAM 56.00 20140331 SC 

494 5251000311 KARUN  NAGAR 56.00 20140317 OBC 

495 5251000410 PRITAM 56.00 20140125 UR 

496 5251000154 AMIT KUMAR 56.00 20131231 UR 

497 5251000800 KONDALARAO DASARI 56.00 20131011 SC 

498 5251001261 MAHESH CHANDRA 56.00 04-09-2015 UR 

499 5251001211 SHASHANK OM 56.00 03-09-2014 UR 

500 5251001240 SARTAJ AHMAD BHAT 55.00 20150423 UR 

501 5251000063 SHAHZAR NAIMI 55.00 20150331 UR 

502 5251000172 ANIL CHHARI 55.00 20150331 SC 

503 5251000418 FANISH BANSAL 55.00 20150331 UR 

504 5251000450 ABHISHEK KUMAR 55.00 20150331 UR 

505 5251001179 NISHANT KUMAR 55.00 20150331 OBC 

506 5251000491 MUKTESH KUMAR JAGARIYA 55.00 20150325 UR 

507 5251001237 ANJANI KUMAR 55.00 20150309 UR 

508 5251000396 RAJAN JAISWAL 55.00 20150228 OBC 

509 5251000774 SUNIL KUMAR MAURYA 55.00 20150205 OBC 

510 5251001012 K.SRIKANTH 55.00 20150129 SC 

511 5251000470 ABHISHEK JINDAL 55.00 20150117 UR 

512 5251000295 MOHD IMRAN 55.00 20140923 UR 

513 5251000877 SWATI NEGI 55.00 20140816 UR 

514 5251000257 MOHIUDDIN KHAN 55.00 20140331 UR 

515 5251000515 VIKAS REDHU 55.00 20140331 UR 

516 5251001063 SANJEEV BAINS 55.00 20140330 SC 

517 5251000453 BASHIR AHMAD MALIK 55.00 20131115 UR 

518 5251001208 PALASH BORTAMULY 55.00 20130715 OBC 

519 5251000460 DHRUV GUPTA 54.00 20150331 UR 

520 5251000867 HEMANT KUMAR MISHRA 54.00 20150214 UR 
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521 5251001199 VIJENDER ANAND 54.00 20150129 SC 

522 5251000499 RAJESH KUMAR 54.00 20141124 SC 

523 5251000746 AJEET KUMAR 54.00 20140331 OBC 

524 5251001091 ABHISHEK RATHORE 54.00 20140304 UR 

525 5251000780 SAMAD ALI 53.00 20150531 UR 

526 5251001256 SUMIT KUMAR 53.00 20150331 SC-OPH 

527 5251001122 JAVED AKHTAR 53.00 20150331 UR 

528 5251001007 LAL BAHADUR YADAVA 53.00 20141122 OBC 

529 5251000754 SHADAB ARSHAD 51.00 20150331 OBC 

530 5251000184 ARTY TYAGI 51.00 20140816 UR 
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OBC RANK WISE AND %WISE 
LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES  

FOR JUNIOR RESIDENT (NON-ACADEMIC) POSTS 
(MEDICAL POSTS) 

 
COUNSELLING 

CODE 
 

REGN NO 
 

NAME RANK 
 

INTERNSHIP 
COMPLETION 

CATGEORY 
 

531 5251000374 RAM KUMAR PATIDAR 378 20131231 OBC 
532 5251000513 ABHISHEK JAISWAL 652 20131231 OBC 
533 5251000335 ALOK KUMAR JAISWAL 728 20140331 OBC 
534 5251000914 ABHINAV SINGH 1040 20140327 OBC 
535 5251000521 DEEPAK YADAV 1041 03-07-2014 OBC 
536 5251000466 SUPRIYA 1068 03-12-2014 OBC 
537 5251000670 PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY 1381 20140321 OBC 
538 5251000452 CHEERLA JYOTHIR MAI 1621 20140327 OBC 
539 5251000916 NISHAD N 1735 20131129 OBC 
540 5251000909 AVINASH KUMAR 2062 20140330 OBC 
541 5251000386 SANJAY KUMAR 2099 20140331 OBC 
542 5251000298 BYRAGANI NAGA RAVINDRA 2129 20140327 OBC 
543 5251000016 MAMTA KUMARI SAINI 2503 20150330 OBC 
544 5251000385 ASHISH KUMAR 2984 03-11-2014 OBC 
545 5251000307 ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA 3100 20150331 OBC 
546 5251000021 BANDI SIVA GOPAL 3123 20140327 OBC 
547 5251000123 RAKESH KUMAR VERMA 3192 20140331 OBC 
548 5251000321 DILIP VAISHNAV 3442 20140331 OBC 
549 5251000503 SANWAR MAL KHOKHAR 3692 20131231 OBC 
550 5251001238 AGNIVESH SHARMA 3787 20130921 OBC 
551 5251000507 ASIF EQUBAL 4306 20140228 OBC 
552 5251000905 SAMALA SHRAVAN KUMAR 4375 20140331 OBC 
553 5251001049 SOUNDARARAJAN 4664 20130921 OBC 
554 5251001083 CHOWDARI PAVANI 4678 20140327 OBC-OPH 
555 5251000967 KUMAR SUDHANSH 5099 20130815 OBC 
556 5251001116 N KEERTHANA 5132 20140329 OBC 
557 5251000116 BHARAT KUMAWAT 5254 20140330 OBC 
558 5251000813 KULDEEP KUMAR 5570 20150326 OBC 
559 5251001106 HARISH UPPALA 5815 20140327 OBC 
560 5251000057 RAJNEESH RAWAT 6044 20150314 OBC 
561 5251000681 ABHISH JAISWAL 6195 20131124 OBC 
562 5251000177 RAVI SHANKAR MEENA 6221 20140331 OBC 
563 5251000735 BRAJENDRA SINGH 6235 20131231 OBC 
564 5251001131 ABHAY SHANKAR 6367 20140228 OBC 
565 5251000337 TAPAN KUMAR BEHERA 6398 07-01-2014 OBC 
566 5251001085 AJISHA P A 6802 20140629 OBC 
567 5251001088 RAZOOK FAREEDH J 7041 20131230 OBC 
568 5251000860 SOURAV SUMAN 7527 20150328 OBC 
569 5251000435 KONATHALA S L ABHINAYA 8797 20140327 OBC 
570 5251000278 PRIYANKA SHAILESHKUMAR GANDHI 9217 20140314 OBC 
571 5251001070 GAUTAM PRAKASH 9891 07-06-2014 OBC 
572 5251000219 CHAHAD DEEPAK KHANDERAO 9893 20140829 OBC 
573 5251000217 KAPIL KUMAR 10362 20150331 OBC 
574 5251000259 REDDI KIRAN KUMAR 10514 20131129 OBC 
575 5251000738 TAMAL GHOSH 10552 20150322 OBC 
576 5251000076 RITIKA 10730 03-11-2015 OBC 
577 5251000791 NAYAKAWADI SAMPATH RAO 11298 01-10-2014 OBC 
578 5251000139 S.MOHINISH 11587 20150420 OBC 
579 5251001216 ASHA GUPTA 12136 20140227 OBC 
580 5251000822 JITENDRA KUMAR 12438 20150328 OBC 
581 5251000358 SONU KUMAR 12529 20150331 OBC 
582 5251000411 MOHIT MOLLAH 12625 20140322 OBC 
583 5251001151 SURENDRA SAHU 13301 10-08-2014 OBC 
584 5251000260 ASHOK KUNCHALA 14624 20150516 OBC 
585 5251000924 JITENDRA KUMAR THAKUR 14730 20150328 OBC 
586 5251000011 GAURAV KUMAR SAINI 15005 20131231 OBC 
587 5251001061 CHANDRA BHUSHAN CHANDAN 15212 20150328 OBC 
588 5251000762 SANDIPKUMAR 15231 20140531 OBC 
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589 5251001052 SALONI KUMARI 15352 20140216 OBC 
590 5251000192 G B S BHANU PRAKASH 15393 20150327 OBC 
591 5251000370 MUHAMMAD SHAHNAWAZ JALAL 15634 20140727 OBC 
592 5251001039 RAHUL KUMAR 15675 20140329 OBC 
593 5251001255 ANIL KUMAR PRABHAT 15782 10-09-2013 OBC 
594 5251000494 MOHD BILAL KALEEM 15803 20140329 OBC 
595 5251000080 HARISHARAN 15905 20140715 OBC 

 

NOT APPEARED (OBC) - % WISE FOR MEDICAL POSTS 

COUNSELLING 
CODE 

 

REGN NO 
 

NAME RANK 
 

INTERNSHIP 
COMPLETION 

CATGEORY 
 

596 5251000413 ARYA TRILOK SANKHLA 100.00 20150520 OBC 

597 5251000436 DEEPSHIKHA CHAUDHARY 90.00 20140822 OBC 

598 5251001024 SHANKAR  KUMAR 90.00 20130827 OBC 

599 5251000157 ASHISH RAJ 86.00 20140815 OBC 

600 5251000949 YADAV RAKESH JAGPRASAD 86.00 20141214 OBC 

601 5251000089 RAMGOPAL JAISWAL 84.00 20140827 OBC 

602 5251000406 JAYA CHOUDHARY 84.00 02-05-2014 OBC 

603 5251000033 KHALIQUE ANSARI 78.00 02-12-2014 OBC 

604 5251000441 ANUPAM KUMAR SINGH 75.00 20131231 OBC 

605 5251001206 VANDANA YADAV 72.00 20130817 OBC 

606 5251000918 SHASHIKANT YADAV 70.00 09-06-2014 OBC 

607 5251000995 KAVI PREETHA K 68.00 20150420 OBC 

608 5251000125 SATKURI SHIVAKRISHNA 68.00 20150328 OBC 

609 5251001119 KARIMOON T 68.00 20140327 OBC 

610 5251000275 JYOTI SINHA 67.00 20150228 OBC 

611 5251000508 BALAJI SHRI VISHNU V 66.00 20150325 OBC 

612 5251000366 SURESH JAT 66.00 03-09-2015 OBC 

613 5251000664 MOLLI.SIVARAMAKRISHNA 66.00 20140327 OBC 

614 5251001138 TANU BHATI 66.00 20140131 OBC 

615 5251001101 KANALA RAGHAVENDRA RAO 64.00 04-06-2015 OBC 

616 5251000804 DIPIKA 63.00 20150415 OBC 

617 5251000510 ADITYA NARAYAN 63.00 20140822 OBC 

618 5251000402 BABU LAL YADAV 62.00 20150330 OBC 

619 5251000339 MD NEYAZUDDIN 62.00 03-09-2015 OBC 

620 5251000751 PAWAR NILESHKUMAR BHAGWAN 62.00 09-05-2014 OBC 

621 5251000530 SHIVANGI SINGH 61.00 20140319 OBC 

622 5251000276 KONGA ASHOKKUMAR 60.00 20150328 OBC 

623 5251000812 SABYASACHI NATH 60.00 20150317 OBC 

624 5251000694 RUHEE QURESHI 60.00 20140919 OBC 

625 5251000793 SHIPRA MAURYA 60.00 08-12-2014 OBC 

626 5251001193 MOHD KAZIM ZAFAR 60.00 03-07-2014 OBC 

627 5251001183 ERUM SHAHAB 59.00 20150331 OBC 

628 5251001225 MD. NEHAL AKHTER 59.00 05-08-2015 OBC 

629 5251001252 FEEHA BENAZIR 59.00 20140321 OBC 

630 5251000448 PRAVEEN KUMAR 59.00 03-04-2014 OBC 

631 5251000440 NITIN KUMAR YADAV 58.00 20150331 OBC 

632 5251001213 THAKOR PARIMAL 58.00 20150323 OBC 

633 5251000550 KAUSHLENDRA KUMAR 58.00 20150215 OBC 

634 5251000819 GHASURA IKRAMULLAH 58.00 20141029 OBC 

635 5251001136 AJAY CHANDRA PRAKASH.CH 58.00 20141027 OBC 

636 5251000704 SHAILENDRA 58.00 20140820 OBC 

637 5251000890 ASHOK KUMAR 58.00 07-06-2014 OBC 

638 5251000968 ASAD IRFAN 58.00 20140531 OBC 

639 5251000871 MULIKI USHA 58.00 20140328 OBC-OPH 

640 5251001166 PRAVESH KUMAR YADAW 58.00 03-06-2014 OBC 

641 5251000678 DILIP KUMAR 58.00 07-06-2013 OBC 

642 5251000556 V SATYAM DONTHAMSETTI 57.00 20150328 OBC 

643 5251000785 DONTHAMSETTI VENKATA SATYAM 57.00 20150328 OBC 

644 5251000528 HARITHA B 57.00 20141126 OBC 

645 5251000294 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV 57.00 20140922 OBC 

646 5251000776 GAURAV 57.00 20140415 OBC 

647 5251001180 JUNAID AHMAD ANSARI 56.00 20150427 OBC 

648 5251000699 KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV 56.00 20150414 OBC 
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649 5251000311 KARUN  NAGAR 56.00 20140317 OBC 

650 5251001179 NISHANT KUMAR 55.00 20150331 OBC 

651 5251000396 RAJAN JAISWAL 55.00 20150228 OBC 

652 5251000774 SUNIL KUMAR MAURYA 55.00 20150205 OBC 

653 5251001208 PALASH BORTAMULY 55.00 20130715 OBC 

654 5251000746 AJEET KUMAR 54.00 20140331 OBC 

655 5251001007 LAL BAHADUR YADAVA 53.00 20141122 OBC 

656 5251000754 SHADAB ARSHAD 51.00 20150331 OBC 
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SC RANK WISE AND %WISE 
LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES  

FOR JUNIOR RESIDENT (NON-ACADEMIC) POSTS 
(MEDICAL POSTS) 

 
COUNSELLING 

CODE 
 

REGN NO 
 

NAME RANK 
 

INTERNSHIP 
COMPLETION 

CATGEORY 
 

659 5251000279 SHWETALKUMARI RAVINDRABHAI 

SONVANE 

1564 20140314 SC 

660 5251000863 KUMAR GAURAV 3678 03-06-2014 SC 

661 5251000540 KAMALJEET KAUR 3814 20131231 SC 

662 5251000811 ANCHUL KUMAR PAHADIYA 4029 20150328 SC 

663 5251000242 LOHIT SHIVASHISH 4326 20140322 SC 

664 5251000761 CHOPPARA SRIKANTH 4597 20140327 SC 

665 5251000539 SANTOSH KUMAR DAS 5229 07-03-2013 SC 

666 5251000512 MEENU BHORIA 5498 03-06-2014 SC 

667 5251000015 MOHIT SINGH 6231 09-04-2014 SC 

668 5251000198 ARUN KUMAR 6684 20140716 SC 

669 5251000186 AKANKSHA PREETY 7063 03-06-2014 SC 

670 5251000084 MRITTIKA NASKAR 7280 20140322 SC 

671 5251000419 SHARATH CHANDRA K 7405 20140327 SC 

672 5251000224 VEMURI MAHESH BABU 7705 20140327 SC 

673 5251000799 KANDI MADHU 8313 20140327 SC 

674 5251000303 NOBUL RAO K 8321 20141027 SC 

675 5251000122 RANJAN BHAIJI PATARIYA 8420 20140322 SC 

676 5251001223 PARSHIKA PANWAR 8629 10-07-2014 SC 

677 5251000945 VINAYKAR SIDDI 8766 02-07-2014 SC 

678 5251000086 AKHILENDRA CHOPRA 13829 20140330 SC 

679 5251000107 G MUNNI KRISHNA 14598 20131031 SC 

680 5251000229 PENUMURI SURENDAR 14732 20140327 SC-OPH 

681 5251000981 SAMPURNA KIRTI 15421 20150529 SC 

682 5251000836 DILESH KUMAR VERMA 15596 20140430 SC 

683 5251000987 PRADEEP 15714 20140629 SC 

684 5251001016 AMIT KUMAR 15868 20150331 SC 

685 5251000273 VIKASH CHANDRA 15908 20150328 SC 

686 5251001008 MAHESH RAM 15943 20150228 SC 

687 5251000234 ARCHANA KUMARI 15965 20150330 SC 

688 5251000305 DILIP KUMAR 15970 20150330 SC 

689 5251000526 DINESH KUMAR 15985 20140414 SC 

 

NOT APPEARED (SC) - % WISE FOR MEDICAL POSTS 

COUNSELLING 

CODE 

 

REGN NO 

 

NAME %WISE 

 

INTERNSHIP 

COMPLETION 

CATGEORY 

 690 52510010

09 

SRIKANTH BATHALA 67.00 20150328 SC 

691 52510011

70 

TUMMALA MANISHA 66.00 20140327 SC 

692 52510011

68 

SAILESH REDDY T 63.00 20150328 SC 

693 52510008

34 

JYOTI CHANDEL 62.00 20150330 SC 

694 52510005

52 

KISHORE KUMAR AINDALA 62.00 20150328 SC 

695 52510008

48 

BEDARAKOTA VAMSHI KUMAR 61.00 20131214 SC 

696 52510008

33 

MAMIDI AKHILESH 60.00 20140329 SC 

697 52510001

37 

DHANASRI.Y 59.00 20150328 SC 

698 52510010

76 

HARENDRA PRASAD 59.00 20150328 SC 

699 52510011

86 

RAVINDRA KUMAR 58.00 20150129 SC 

700 52510012

62 

RAHUL MEGHWAL 58.00 20140322 SC 

701 52510009

85 

HIMEN BAIDYA 57.00 20150305 SC 

702 52510006

67 

KAPIL KUMAR GAUTAM 56.00 20140331 SC 

703 52510008

00 

KONDALARAO DASARI 56.00 20131011 SC 

704 52510001

72 

ANIL CHHARI 55.00 20150331 SC 

705 52510010

12 

K.SRIKANTH 55.00 20150129 SC 

706 52510010

63 

SANJEEV BAINS 55.00 20140330 SC 

707 52510011

99 

VIJENDER ANAND 54.00 20150129 SC 

708 52510004

99 

RAJESH KUMAR 54.00 20141124 SC 

709 52510012

56 

SUMIT KUMAR 53.00 20150331 SC-OPH 
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ST RANK WISE AND %WISE 
LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES  

FOR JUNIOR RESIDENT (NON-ACADEMIC) POSTS 
(MEDICAL POSTS) 

 
COUNSELLING 

CODE 
 

REGN NO 
 

NAME RANK 
 

INTERNSHIP 
COMPLETION 

CATGEORY 
 

710 5251000885 BHOKYA RAGHU 8402 20140401 ST 

711 5251000026 KANA RAM MEENA 11759 20150330 ST 

712 5251000037 JANMESHWAR PRASAD 13131 20140310 ST 

713 5251001156 RAHUL KOCH 13682 20131024 ST 

714 5251000554 ANIL KUMAR MEENA 14595 20150328 ST 

713 5251000404 PANKAJ MEENA 15062 20150330 ST 

 

NOT APPEARED (SC) - % WISE FOR MEDICAL POSTS 

COUNSELLING 

CODE 

 

REGN NO 

 

NAME %WISE 

 

INTERNSHIP 

COMPLETION 

CATGEORY 

 
714 5251000665 LOKESH KUMAR 61.00 20140131 ST 

715 5251001155 SR LALTHATLUANGA 59.00 20131130 ST 
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OPH RANK WISE AND %WISE 
LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES  

FOR JUNIOR RESIDENT (NON-ACADEMIC) POSTS 
(MEDICAL POSTS) 

 

OPH-OVERALL CANDIDATE APPEARED AND NOT APPEARED 
COUNSELLING 

CODE 
 

REGN NO NAME 
 

RANK 
 

INTERNSHIP 
COMPLETION 

CATGEORY 
 

716 5251001083 CHOWDARI PAVANI 4678 20140327 OBC 
717 5251000229 PENUMURI SURENDAR 14732 20140327 SC 
718 5251001210 MANI MAHESH KAPILA 15540 20141003 UR 

NOT APPEARED - % WISE FOR MEDICAL POSTS 
COUNSELLING 

CODE 
 

REGN NO NAME 
 

%WISE 
 

INTERNSHIP 
COMPLETION 

CATGEORY 
 

719 5251000871 MULIKI USHA 58.00 20140328 OBC 
720 5251001256 SUMIT KUMAR 53.00 20150331 SC 

 
 
 
 

OPH-OBC CANDIDATE APPEARED AND NOT APPEARED 
COUNSELLING 

CODE 
 

REGN NO NAME 
 

RANK 
 

INTERNSHIP 
COMPLETION 

CATGEORY 
 

721 (716) 5251001083 CHOWDARI PAVANI 4678 20140327 OBC 

NOT APPEARED - % WISE FOR MEDICAL POSTS 
COUNSELLING 

CODE 
 

REGN NO NAME 
 

%WISE 
 

INTERNSHIP 
COMPLETION 

CATGEORY 
 

722 (719) 5251000871 MULIKI USHA 58.00 20140328 OBC 

 
 
 
 

OPH-SC CANDIDATE APPEARED  
COUNSELLING 

CODE 

 

REGN NO NAME 

 

RANK 

 

INTERNSHIP 

COMPLETION 

CATGEORY 

 
723 (717) 5251000229 PENUMURI SURENDAR 14732 20140327 SC 

NOT APPEARED - % WISE FOR MEDICAL POSTS 
COUNSELLING 

CODE 
 

REGN NO NAME 
 

%WISE 
 

INTERNSHIP 
COMPLETION 

CATGEORY 
 

724 (720) 5251001256 SUMIT KUMAR 53.00 20150331 SC 

 

 

 

              (REGISTRAR) 


